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Anlage
Wald-Sportanlage, 78576 Emmingen-Liptingen
Thewerners@web.de

Sportwart/in
Lehmann, Marc
T 01735460287 mi@cebima.de

Jugendwart/in

Horn, Sven
T 017620076322 hoernchensven@gmail.com
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Damen 1
MF: Katja Gler
m +4915775827978; katja@familie-gueler.eu
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Gller, Katja

Gnirf3, Selina
Gnir3, Martina
Heller, Elena
Ziesemer, Susanne
Kohler, Jule
Kohler, Claudia
Heller, Luisa
Lehmann, Celine
Raabe, Anja
Rempp, Annika
Anders, Anna
Hensler, Dorothea
Hartneck, Gerlinde
Bengsch, Heidrun
Maier, Ines

Rehe, Alissa
Schwarz, Aurélie
Stork, Hanna
Stork, Nicole
Disch, Isabel
Heller, Jasmin
Keller, Andrea
Kohlbecher, Sandra
Wennrich, Ramona
Fischer, Talia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27850008
20151089
27050810
20450043
26101287
20652095
27083930
20652096
20250545
27100775
20151107
20500095
20500118
25450261
28301328
27753871
20051644
20751252
20554430
28201335
29204227
20400336
28602278
28702376
28950476
20250538

LK DR Info
LK11,1
LK11,1
LK14,2
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,7
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK19,5
LK21,0
LK21,4
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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